
 
                        

                         

  
CAMPEONATO ARGENTINO INTERCLUBES 2016 

  

  
SAN DIEGO COUNTRY CLUB 

  

  
DEL 27 AL 30 DE OCTUBRE 

  

  
CABALLEROS 

                    

  
CUARTA 

 

                   

  
RESULTADOS DE LA 3° RUEDA 

 

   
CLUB 

  
PUNTOS 

  
JUG 

  
GAN 

  
EMP 

  
PER 

  
HG 

  
Pts. 

     

   
LOS LAGARTOS C.C. 

 
8 

 
6 

 
4 

 
0 

 
2 

 
42 

  
30 

     
  

 

   

   
COMAHUE GOLF CLUB 

 
8 

 
6 

 
3 

 
2 

 
1 

 
37 

  
28 

     
  

 

   

   
C.S.D.BME MITRE 

 
7 

 
6 

 
3 

 
1 

 
2 

 
21 

  
23 

     
  

 

   

   
POTRERILLO LARRETA 

 
6 

 
6 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
25 

  
22 

     
  

 

   

   
JOCKEY C. CORDOBA 

 
6 

 
6 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2 

 
20 

  
24 

     
  

 

   

   
ITUZAINGO G.C. 

 
6 

 
6 

 
3 

 
0 

 
3 

 
36 

  
25 

     
  

 

   

   
VILLA MARIA G.C. 

 
5 

 
6 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3 

 
32 

  
22 

     
  

 

   

   
G.C. SAN LUIS 

 
4 

 
6 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
22 

  
21 

     
  

 

   

   
LINCOLN G.C. 

 
4 

 
6 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
22 

  
21 

     
  

 

   


